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Stand na rit 16                                      

16 juni 2024
Detail rit 16 - 16 juni 2024

31 Dobbelaere Fanny

32 Eeckhout Bart

33 Eeckhout Kurt

28 D'Haenens Glenn

29 D'Hoe Davy

30 D'Hondt Stany

25 De Winne Eric

26 De Winter Bart

27 D'Haemers Kristof

22 De Smaele Pieter

23 De Smet Kristoff

24 De Visscher Danny

19 De Regge David

20 De Saedeleer Franky

21 De Smaele Luc

16 De Moerloose Bart

17 De Moor Serge

18 De Pauw Bart L'tem

13 De Keyser Jan

14 De Kimpe Annick

15 De Meyer Erwin

10 De Greef Therry

11 De Groote Davy

12 De Jonge Jeroen

7 De Clercq Cliff

8 De Clercq Peter

9 De Geest Johan

4 Bloem Geert

5 Bogaert Peter

6 Caekebeke Wim

1 Arys Isabelle

2 Baczkowski Koen

3 Beernaert Stef

33 Verbraekel Franky 13,0 803

31 Van den Bossche Stijn 13,0 1.109

32 Van Kerckhove Geert 13,0 894

29 Iemants Johny 13,0 851

30 Schoep Gunter 13,0 832

27 De Smaele Luc 13,0 850

28 De Smaele Pieter 13,0 1.019

25 Van Herzele Hans 14,0 1.144

26 Beernaert Stef 13,0 828

23 Goossens Yves 14,0 910

24 Van der Roost Kristoff 14,0 1.063

21 Ghyselinck Dominique 14,0 1.108

22 Glorieus John 14,0 1.170

19 Van Herzele Johan 15,0 964

20 Dobbelaere Fanny 14,0 1.185

17 Eeckhout Bart 15,0 1.001

18 Lagaert Griet 15,0 911

15 Baczkowski Koen 15,0 1.179

16 De Winne Eric 15,0 973

13 Rogier Joeri 16,0 1.026

14 Ronsijn Dirk 16,0 980

11 Hermie André 16,0 1.043

12 Ost Kevin 16,0 1.350

9 Vermeulen Pieter 17,0 1.077

10 De Visscher Danny 16,0 1.327

7 D'Haemers Kristof 18,0 1.556

8 Van de Vijver Toon 18,0 1.435

5 Gillis Franky 19,0 1.552

6 De Geest Johan 18,0 1.461

3 Vijverman Steven 20,0 1.695

4 De Winter Bart 19,0 1.199

1 De Keyser Jan 20,0 1.611

2 De Meyer Erwin 20,0 1.276
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64 Van Herpe Koen

65 Van Herzele Hans

66 Van Herzele Johan

61 Van der Roost Kristoff

62 Van Dorpe Marc

63 Van Hecke Christophe

58 Van Delsen Andy

59 Van Den Bossche Steven

60 Van den Bossche Stijn

55 Vagenende Frank

56 Van Caneyt Brent

57 Van de Vijver Toon

52 Schollaert Hans

53 Schollaert Sam

54 Uyttenhove Geert

49 Rogier Joeri

50 Ronsijn Dirk

51 Schoep Gunter

46 Mortier Robbe

47 Neckebroek Hans

48 Ost Kevin

43 Lagaert Griet

44 Magerman Yve

45 Mertens Tony

40 Iemants Johny

41 Kennof Fabrice

42 Keppens Joran

37 Goossens Kris

38 Goossens Yves

39 Hermie André

34 Ghyselinck Dominique

35 Gillis Franky

36 Glorieus John

65 De Pauw Bart L'tem 5,0 399

66 Eeckhout Kurt 5,0 416

63 Magerman Yve 6,0 432

64 Vankerckhoven William 6,0 352

61 De Groote Davy 6,0 491

62 De Jonge Jeroen 6,0 364

59 De Clercq Peter 7,0 436

60 Vagenende Frank 7,0 569

57 Schollaert Sam 8,0 486

58 Volckaert Stefaan 8,0 615

55 Van Santen Bart 9,0 707

56 Kennof Fabrice 8,0 695

53 Arys Isabelle 9,0 582

54 Caekebeke Wim 9,0 592

51 Van Dorpe Marc 10,0 742

52 Van Hecke Christophe 10,0 575

49 Mertens Tony 10,0 568

50 Van Den Bossche Steven 10,0 621

47 D'Hoe Davy 10,0 863

48 Goossens Kris 10,0 823

45 De Greef Therry 10,0 605

46 De Kimpe Annick 10,0 736

43 De Smet Kristoff 11,0 629

44 D'Haenens Glenn 11,0 900

41 Vettenburg Peter 12,0 958

42 De Regge David 11,0 905

39 Verlee Danny 12,0 969

40 Vermeulen Jo 12,0 1.002

37 Van Caneyt Brent 12,0 1.045

38 Van Delsen Andy 12,0 1.042

35 De Clercq Cliff 12,0 1.065

36 D'Hondt Stany 12,0 1.023

34 Bogaert Peter 12,0 957
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1 Arys Isabelle1 De Keyser Jan 20,0 1.611
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76 Vijverman Steven

77 Volckaert Stefaan

Totaal aanwezigheden

73 Vermeulen Jo

74 Vermeulen Pieter

75 Vettenburg Peter

70 Vankerckhoven William

71 Verbraekel Franky

72 Verlee Danny

67 Van Kerckhove Geert

68 Van Santen Bart

69 Van Santen Lothar

77 Van Santen Lothar 0,0 0

75 Uyttenhove Geert 0,0 0

76 Van Herpe Koen 0,0 0

73 De Saedeleer Franky 0,0 0

74 Neckebroek Hans 0,0 0

71 Bloem Geert 0,0 0

72 De Moerloose Bart 0,0 0

69 Schollaert Hans 3,0 168

70 Mortier Robbe 2,0 97

67 Keppens Joran 5,0 335

68 De Moor Serge 3,0 187
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